

# MERCURY TRADE LINKS LIMITED

CIN: L26933MH1985PLC037213

Registered Office: S-002 B, 2nd Floor, Vikas Centre, S. V. Road,  
Santacruz (West), Mumbai - 400 054

Phone: 022-66780131-32

Website: [www.mercurytradelinks.co.in](http://www.mercurytradelinks.co.in)

E-mail: [share@sardagroup.com](mailto:share@sardagroup.com)

---

5<sup>th</sup> February, 2022

To,  
**The Secretary,**  
**BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED**  
Corporate Relationship Department  
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,  
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,  
Dalal Street, Fort,  
Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Ref: MERCTRD | 512415 | INE319T01016**

**Subject: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015**

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, please find enclosed the copy of newspaper advertisement of notice of Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company scheduled to be held on Friday, 11<sup>th</sup> February, 2022, inter alia to consider and approve Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021 published in "Business Standard" an English Daily and "The Global Times"-Marathi Edition, on 5<sup>th</sup> February, 2022.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

**For Mercury Trade Links Limited**





**Vinaya Khopkar**  
**Company Secretary and Compliance Officer**

Encl. Newspaper clipping

**ALPHA GROUP (INDIA) LIMITED**  
 CIN: L74207G1987PLC007650  
 Regd. Office: 802, Blockware Estate, Bachchanpeth, Hyderabad-500017  
 Corporate Office: Plot No. 1, Sagar Society, Road No. 2, Bagpath Hill, Hyderabad-500036. Tel: 04232309492/501 | Fax: 0422559226  
 Email: info@alphagroup.com Website: www.alphagroup.com

### Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2021		For the Nine Months ended 31.12.2021		For the Quarter ended 31.12.2020	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1490.06	9734.81	6262.82			
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional/and/or Extraordinary items)	(271.90)	783.66	1584.40			
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(271.90)	783.66	1584.40			
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(228.30)	541.53	1378.62			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(233.67)	587.08	1334.65			
6	Equity Share Capital (Paid Up)	636.48	636.48	636.48			
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-			
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic	(3.58)	8.52	21.58			
	Diluted	(3.58)	8.52	21.58			

**Notes:**  
 (1) The above is an extract of the detailed Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and also on the website of the Stock Exchange. The full form of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange, www.sebiindia.com and www.alpha.co.in and also on the website of the Company at www.alphagroup.com  
 (2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021 as given below:

Particulars	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2021		For the Nine Months ended 31.12.2021		For the Quarter ended 31.12.2020	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Revenue from Operations	1490.06	9734.81	6262.82			
Profit before tax from continuing operations	(250.01)	826.40	1616.49			
Profit after tax from continuing operations	(206.41)	590.24	1410.72			
Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-			
Other Comprehensive Income (Net of Tax)	(2.28)	(0.78)	(0.94)			
Total Comprehensive Income	(208.69)	589.46	1409.78			

The detailed Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange website: www.sebiindia.com and www.alpha.co.in and also on the website of the Company at www.alphagroup.com  
 Date: 04.02.2022  
 Place: HYDERABAD  
 GINGSH ALLA  
 Chairman and Managing Director

**UMANG DAIRIES LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: Gajraula Hasangpur Road, Gajraula - 244235, Dist. Amroha (U.P.)  
 Phone: 957077554-5, Email: shares@umangdairies.com  
 Website: www.umangdairies.com, CIN: L15111UP1992PLC014942

### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>st</sup> DECEMBER 2021

(Rs. Lakhs, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5,461.23	6,584.77	14,441.77	18,313.59	24,895.14	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) (before tax and exceptional/extraordinary items) #	(531.42)	263.67	(1,724.38)	691.88	909.25	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) (after tax and exceptional/extraordinary items) #	(388.75)	190.71	(1,251.76)	512.32	410.01	
4	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(331.86)	194.89	(1,261.11)	524.84	397.54	
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 5/- each)	1,100.16	1,100.16	1,100.16	1,100.16	1,100.16	
6	Earnings per share						
	Face value ₹ 5/- each						
	Basic and Diluted (₹.)	(1.77)	0.87	(6.69)	2.33	1.86	

**Notes:**  
 1) Results of the quarter and nine months ended are impacted because of increased input rate coupled with adverse market conditions, resulting in lower production and realisation.  
 2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 04.02.2022.  
 3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange, www.sebiindia.com and www.umangdairies.com and on the company's website, www.umangdairies.com  
 # The company does not have Exceptional and Extraordinary items to report in above periods.  
 On behalf of the Board for Umang Dairies Limited  
 (S. M. Ghosh)  
 Directors  
 Date: 04.02.2022  
 Place: New Delhi

**सेन्दल बैंक ऑफ इंडिया Central Bank of India**  
 1911 में आरम्भ किया "जिनकी" केंद्रीयता से आपको जानें  
**Recruitment of Officers in specialist category in Scale III-II**  
 Central Bank of India, a leading Public Sector Bank with pan India Branch Network of 4590 plus branches having total business of more than Rs. 500,000 Crores and driven by talented work force of 30000 plus employees, intends to Engage officers in specialist category in Scale III-II.  
 For further details on educational qualification/experience etc., candidates are requested to visit Bank's website https://www.centralbankofindia.co.in  
 All interested candidates can apply from the Bank's website given above from 10.02.2022 to 02.03.2022 (both dates inclusive).  
 Date: 05.02.2022  
 Place: Mumbai  
**GENERAL MANAGER (HR)**

**SBBI**  
 Corporate Centre, Stressed Assets Resolution Group,  
 21st Floor E Wing, Maharashtra Tower, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai-400 005  
**SALE OF FINANCIAL ASSETS TO BANKS/ARCS/NBFCs/FIS THROUGH e-AUCTION**  
**Year Ended**  
 State Bank of India invites bids from the Banks/ARCS/NBFCs/FIS through e-Auction for sale of financial assets, Banks/ARCS/NBFCs/FIS interested in bidding for buying such financial assets, to be showcased by the Bank from time to time, can participate in the bidding process after executing a non-disclosure agreement with the Bank, if not already executed. For execution of non-disclosure agreement with the Bank & other queries, if any, such interested Banks/ARCS/NBFCs/FIS can contact on e-mail id-[cm-sr@sbbi.co.in](mailto:cm-sr@sbbi.co.in)  
 State Bank of India invites Expression of Interest from Banks/ARCS/NBFCs/FIS for the proposed sale of its Non Performing Asset (NPA) comprising (02) financial assets with Total outstanding of ₹ 95.04 Crore. Interested prospective bidders are requested to intimate their willingness to participate in the e-Auction by way of an "Expression of Interest". Kindly visit Bank's Website at <https://bank/sbi> Click on link in the News > Auction Notice > ARC AND DRT for further details.  
 Issued by  
 Deputy General Manager  
 (ARC)  
 Date: 05.02.2022  
 Place: Mumbai

**JAMNA AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
 CIN: L35911HR1965PC004485  
 Regd. Office: 41, Springs Road, Industrial Area, Yamuna Nagar - 136001, Haryana  
 Phone & Fax: 0172252811/1114. E-mail: [investorrelations@jamnaauto.com](mailto:investorrelations@jamnaauto.com) Website: [www.jamnaauto.com](http://www.jamnaauto.com)

### STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited		
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	
1	Total Income from operations	44,475.05	35,189.78	34,326.14	100,198.05	58,507.96	107,347.94
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	5,109.96	3,685.54	4,151.58	11,462.57	3,724.91	10,088.18
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	5,109.96	3,685.54	4,151.58	11,462.57	3,724.91	10,088.18
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	3,739.84	2,706.50	3,008.52	8,306.00	2,848.24	7,296.25
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,736.84	2,694.81	3,005.82	8,383.91	2,517.80	7,259.77
6	Equity Share Capital	3,983.26	3,983.26	3,983.26	3,983.26	3,983.26	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						54,617.41
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 11/- each) (not annualised) (In Rs.)	0.64	0.68	0.76	2.11	0.84	1.83
	Basic	0.64	0.68	0.76	2.11	0.84	1.83
	Diluted	0.94	0.88	0.76	2.10	0.84	1.83

**Notes:**  
 1. The above consolidated financial results of Jamna Auto Industries Limited (the parent Company) and its subsidiaries (together referred as "the Group") for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on Feb 04, 2022.  
 2. Information of standalone audited financial results in terms of the listing Regulations is as under:

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited		
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	
1	Revenue from operations	43,896.68	32,801.35	33,304.83	105,535.01	58,045.37	106,270.66
2	Profit before tax	4,621.81	3,322.42	4,089.96	10,547.55	3,836.09	10,285.11
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	3,429.23	2,453.93	3,072.10	7,827.01	2,791.14	7,625.57

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.sebiindia.com and www.rseindia.com and website of the Company at [www.jamnaauto.com](http://www.jamnaauto.com).  
 For Jamna Auto Industries Ltd  
 P. S. Jauhar  
 Managing Director & CEO  
 DIN 00644518  
 Date: February 04, 2022  
 Place: Yamuna Nagar

**H.G. Infra Engineering Limited**  
 CIN: L52218KA2003PLC016408  
 Regd. Office: 14, Panchsati Colony, Ratanaga, Jochur, Rajasthan - 342021, Tel: 0291-2515327  
 Corp. Office: III Floor, Sheela Matra Plaza, A-1, Triak Marg, C, Scheme, Jaipur, Rajasthan - 302001, Tel: 0141-4105040-41, Fax: 0141-4105044  
 Website: [www.hginfra.com](http://www.hginfra.com), Email: [info@hginfra.com](mailto:info@hginfra.com)

### Extract of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs, except figures of ₹/-)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020			
1	Total Income from operations	9,155.72	7,486.13	7,343.47	25,789.14	14,986.71	25,275.00	6,514.39	7,815.53	7,507.43	26,743.91	15,456.02	26,022.54
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,203.83	637.64	495.36	3,329.88	1,495.99	2,821.14	1,357.22	1,070.11	888.19	3,758.75	1,854.83	3,119.94
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,203.83	637.64	495.36	3,329.88	1,495.99	2,821.14	1,357.22	1,070.11	888.19	3,758.75	1,854.83	3,119.94
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	883.89	598.42	655.67	2,476.52	1,133.01	2,169.60	1,005.56	745.08	677.62	2,750.83	1,255.42	2,866.54
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	887.87	597.34	654.78	2,473.48	1,135.54	2,166.67	1,004.54	744.01	676.93	2,757.82	1,257.75	2,863.21
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 per share)	651.71	651.71	651.71	651.71	651.71	651.71	651.71	651.71	651.71	651.71	651.71	651.71
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	859.79	8,530.42	6,006.21	8,907.20	2,950.48	2,694.48	2,538.45	2,598.45	2,744.44	2,844.44	2,954.44	
8	Securities Premium Account	2,994.44	2,994.44	2,994.44	2,994.44	6,005.21	6,975.94	9,685.18	8,300.33	6,174.95	9,885.18	8,174.95	7,279.50
9	Net Worth	12,743.46	11,855.59	9,361.38	12,743.46	10,522.11	13,351.38	12,326.83	9,521.12	13,331.56	9,521.12	15,125.92	15,654.46
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.24	0.23	0.28	0.25	0.28	0.28	0.28	0.76	0.74	0.69	0.69	0.67
11	Earnings Per Equity Share (Face Value of Rs. 10 per share) Basic & Diluted	13.64	10.72	10.08	36.00	17.37	32.37	15.43	11.43	10.40	42.38	19.26	38.31
12	Capital Redemption Reserve/ Debenture Redemption Reserve												
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.95	3.52	3.28	3.84	1.97	7.49	2.71	3.10	2.92	3.36	1.87	2.42
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	22.19	17.33	11.10	21.24	6.73	9.59	7.24	6.22	6.27	7.25	4.77	6.07
15	Current Ratio	1.74	1.61	1.36	1.74	1.50	1.45	1.92	1.93	1.36	1.92	1.36	1.79
16	Long Term debt to working capital	0.28	0.15	0.15	0.28	0.19	0.22	0.07	0.09	0.28	0.17	0.28	0.72
17	Bad debts to accounts receivable ratio	Nil	0.05	Nil	0.04	Nil	Nil	Nil	0.05	Nil	0.05	Nil	0.01
18	Current Liability Ratio	0.83	0.86	0.87	0.83	0.87	0.84	0.50	0.63	0.64	0.52	0.54	0.80
19	Ratios Debt to Total Assets	0.19	0.13	0.13	0.13	0.13	0.13	0.34	0.33	0.27	0.34	0.27	0.29
20	Debt to Equity Ratio	0.28	0.28	0.28	0.28	0.28	0.28	0.28	0.76	0.74	0.69	0.69	0.67
21	Inventory Turnover	10.81	8.36	10.21	10.65	7.29	8.67	10.81	9.36	10.21	11.55	7.29	8.67
22	Operating Margin (%)	15.85%	16.28%	16.08%	16.13%	16.28%	16.25%	18.73%	19.75%	17.50%	18.89%	18.31%	18.28%
23	Net Profit Margin (%)	9.71%	9.32%	8.93%	9.61%	7.85%	8.63%	10.57%	9.53%	9.03%	10.32%	8.12%	9.09%

**Notes:**  
 1. The above Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021, have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on February 03, 2022. As required under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the full form of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange, www.sebiindia.com and also on the company's website at [www.hginfra.com](http://www.hginfra.com).  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full form of the financial results are available on Stock Exchange website: www.sebiindia.com and www.rseindia.com and also on company's website at [www.hginfra.com](http://www.hginfra.com).  
 On behalf of the Board of Directors  
 H.G. Infra Engineering Limited  
 Hardeep Singh  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 DIN-9302681  
 Date: February 03, 2022  
 Place: Jaipur

**INDIAN TERRAFASHIONS LIMITED**  
 CIN: L25200KA2002PLC022721  
 Regd. Office: 5-02 B 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Vikas Centre, V.K. Road, Sarovar, (West), Gandhinagar - 400024.  
**NOTICE**  
 NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 26 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the meeting of the Board of Directors of INDIAN TERRAFASHIONS LIMITED is scheduled to be held on Friday, 11<sup>th</sup> of February 2022 i.e. on 11/02/2022 at 11:00 AM in order to consider and approve the unaudited financial results of the Company as per Ind AS for the quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> December 2021.  
 Further the information is also available on the website of the company at [www.indianterrafashions.com](http://www.indianterrafashions.com) as well as the website of the stock exchange where the shares of the Company are listed i.e. www.sebiindia.com and also on the website of the company at [www.terrafashions.com](http://www.terrafashions.com).  
 For INDIAN TERRAFASHIONS LIMITED  
 Date: 04<sup>th</sup> February 2022  
 P. S. Jauhar  
 Chairman & Managing Director

**VISAKA INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office : Survey No.315, Yeelumala Village, R.C.Puram Mandal, Sangareddy District - 502500 Telangana State.  
 Corp. Office : "Visaka Towers", 1-8-303/69/3, S.P. Road, Secunderabad - 500 003.  
 CIN: L52520TG1981PLC003072

### AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

(Rs. in lakhs)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended		
		31-12-2021	30-09-2021	31-12-2020	31-12-2021	31-12-2020	31-03-2021	31-12-2021	30-09-2021	31-12-2020
1	Total Income from Operations	35,691.60	29,429.54	28,287.16						

